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NEW MEXICO OIL CCNSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-101 g
Saats F&, Mew Mexic Revised ClZ/]/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTYON TO DRILL

Notice npit be given to the District Office of the Qil Conservauon Commission and aprroval obtained before drilling or recompletion
begins, I chunaes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changss will be returned to the sender.
Submit this netier o0 QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Cornission, I1f State Land submit 6 Copies Attazh Form C- 128 in trirliests to first 3 coples of form g-1C1
~ - - 4 £
__________ 102, 7oyl B hlbuouercue, MNew lexico 7/0/60
(Place) (Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You zre hereby notified that it 13 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

SRR - £ B iito N0 © B YOO L e eeeetesstesstessstietemsieraesssesssisssetessssiiscesuessenesssseentoseetorostiataneasesesaneesnseisein
(Company ot Operatar)
B = TN o = S , Well No........... 1 TSN SO = S The well is
. Leaae) (Urit)
l(.)('ﬂll,‘d.“.lgs.‘ e aannenns feet from the......... O e line and..... ;7:,‘~a ........... w.fect from the
.............. et B i OF Section e by T B, Re L3055 NMPM,
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) et 8L KUEZ Pool, ...... sen. Juan. .. :
If State Land the Qil and Gas Lease is No...... 330490
‘ If patented land the owner is......... AZNES. BaNON B e
D | ¢ i B | A Address...........301..Jask. Garcisa, Santa e, llew lie:
: ) I We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:........ ........ . “ .........
T i /? ..... Lable. Tools :
I E | The status of plugging bond is....... ~Late Ll
i ; ! .-
L ¢ K E J E i Drilling Contractor ............ Lia e 2arrelt orilling COn
é : s Farmingtan, Jiew. i X G0 e
N I N : o ! , - s e
' i i We intend to complete this well in the...........
formation at an approximate depth of.....&22.12. ximately 1000 ... feet.

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Eize of Hels | Blxe of Crsing ¥Weaight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
12 ] 3 5/3 324 95 L2

I 2 ! -~ I

3 g 1/2 15.5% 10C0 75

I
!
¥
]
i

H changes in the above plansﬁmdmmgmm-“—' ’
ADDITIGNAL INFORMA'@IONBﬁWkﬁon ‘gi\fe» fult: derzils -‘?fN?EF?’Cd lan of work.

g\ :1 , h
&Z . e e - '2,____ i ) ~ ";
—
APProvea e ho SIS, .__K/AI_Q_JQ o
Excent as follows: j 7 S
- . Position............xenb —
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Send Comimunications rewarding weil w
—~" ‘ // EAREN 2
s - > ’,;' dis ]
By (7 /LL..4.....,./\.:.ff..»zfé;/..f.é({./.’é: ....................... - -




C-128

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION ol
WELL L.OCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE

SECTION A
Operator Lease Well No.
SRERSEERAES: Basin Coe Ted Vhite 73
Unit Lecter Section Township Range County
i 1& 2% LGrTd 15 #387 S&ii JUA
Actual Footage Location of Well:
172D feet from the  IICTH line and 750 feet from the 13T line
Ground Level Elev, Producing Formation Pool i Dedicated Acreage:
Pantg Pictured Ciiffs Hest Tutz 1€0 Acres
o~ GLD wlst Asizd 16 A-ril 1640
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated éb?eage outiined o the plat below? “YES_—~ NO . (""Cumer’’ means tke person

who has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either for bimself or for bimself and
another. (65-~3~29 (e) NMSA 1535 Comp.)

2. If the answer to question one is °

wise? YES NO

3. If the answer to question two is

"

. If answer is

"

yes,’' Type of Consolidaticn

———

e
‘no,’’ have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by commusitization, yeemen; or other-

Ny HEL SR

no,’’ list all the owners and their respective interests below:

7 5
/ ;"“‘{avg:?"’ff \

Owner Land Description ( JLV !i&'zf ¥
N22 100 |
L o e —
s
= Ok,
\ r&!""t-. CO j /
~ ALY
SECTION B T!FICAT}_
| S B = “
| : I hereby certify that the information
I in SECTION A above is true acd com-
| ,
: | plete to the best of my k:/\o ledge and
N belief.
| | 8 .
: 1 { % Name
L +— —————— ‘—“— ——————— + R D Position
| | |
| ; | Azent
: , Company
| | l 790 .
| y I _::‘..Sl_; CO.
I ' | Date
’
| | 5/217/60
|
} i 1 hereby zertify that the well location
I W - ! shown ¢z the plat in SECTION B was
| r—- skl BUDDRPPR £ N "‘C“:ER plotted from field notes of actual
' 3 r e ] [ . surveys —ade by me or under my
v oo I ] .o
I b ~ | e supervisiona, and that the same is true
| .\ | and correct to the best of my knowledge
S S S — Al DT
l N I ,._——-—{
I‘ ] ::— [ '““‘/f:.;:_;‘:‘" ) Date Surveved
, Py S oene 1740
1 l Regizterz: Professional Engineer
l EG l B E ] and/or Lazd Surveyor ’
LL L ' G &
(2 SN - -
—_— - J ¢ al3E T, L2939

O 330 660 990 [320 1650 /980 2310 2640

2000 1500

1000

500

WCettificate No -
O‘y/.,ﬂrtlflc te s

.

SR ey
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L' 193 V
Tp. —mery C. arnold
Tew rexico ~11 Conse yation Cozmmission
120 S chaco oo
szbec, -6V wlexlco
Jear Wl irnold:
confirming our » glgphione conv grsation of this date, L1 &=
mailing you formns c-101 ﬂe-olqc ng the forms wnich wers istalrenly
gsnt FOU CUnRe 13, (u—103), £ miotice of Intention To ~pill".
bincerely yours,
( L/ ,
—~ = ue.-—r:—(,/
0mS /1 T‘)(.ltc"’a‘"
unclogure:(S)
T) ».)o
”he nlats,Lor"s c-123,were mailed with the forx n-103, on
June 13, S°© you should nave those in Jour ofificee
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERYATION COMMISSION FORM C-103
- (Rev 3-55)
—— GAETORTISE one MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS '
; (Submit to appropriate District Office as per Commission Rule 1106)
A ) . SO it
Name of Company ~ =~ @ =7 2% Address
Basin Company 12 Truman, N.E.Albuquergue, N M,
Lease Well No. Unit Letter |Section [Township Range T
Ted White 78 H 18 29N 13W_
Date Work Performed Pool ) County 7 T
7=8=6Q West Kutz San Juan
THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check appropriate block) ]
{X] Beginning Drilling Operations [] Casing Test aad Cement Job {1 Other (Explain):
(] Plugging [] Remedial Work

Detailed account of work done, nature and quantity of materials used, and results obtained.

Set 99 feet 8 5/8" surface pipe w/lj0 sacks cement.
Drilled out cement 7-06-60, Water shut off.
Drilling, 7-8-60- 200ft,.

AT

3UL1 2 1960

OiL CON. COM.
DIST. 3

PERL LTI L W LS Sl N i R B LA RS A
R LY

[P

QSN € Qe

Loy in_3

a1 AR it o £ S

}':ASE WO Y4 T

Witnessed by Position Company

Cs Es Stewart Agent _Basin Company

FILL IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORK REPORTS ONLY

ORIGINAL WELL DATA

D F Elev. TD PBTD Producing Interval Completion Date

Tubing Diameter Tubing Depth Oil String Diameter Oil String Depth

Perforated laterval(s)

Open Hole Interval Producing Formation(s)

RESULTS OF WORKOVER

T - i);ate of 0il Production Gas Production Water Production GOR Gas Vell Potential
est Test BPD MCFPD BPD Cubic feet/Bbl MCFPD
Before
Watkover
After
Workover
[ hereby certify thaf the informatign £iven above is true and complete
OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION to the best °‘Zﬁ‘“2i§“5°' o
5 s = //Jfﬂf//—\
Approved by /: /) // - {Name -
/ - - al
ity Ll e Ce E, Stewart
Title - i Lo~ Position
~ L - I‘\/‘ J Agan+
Date Company
JuL 12 1560 Basin Co,




l>1

AREA 840 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRDCTLY

'
L— 1390
(Ferm C-108)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

C ission, to which Form C-101 was sent not

il C
hmthnquny-mermplcmdnﬂ.louowiumm in Rules and Regulations
of the Commimion. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. If State Land submit 6 Copies

Basin Co, Ted White
(Corapaay or Operator) {Lease)
Well No..78 3B % ot NB___%, of Scc....18 . T.29% r... 13N NMPM.
West Kutz Pool, San Juen County
well in.. 2850 . _teet from.... ] North line and.... 239 feet from East line
of Section_.._. 18 1 State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is
Drilling C d July 1 , 19.00._ Drilling wes Completed July 30 1060
Name of Drilling Contractor.........BATTa%E. Drilling 0.
Address.. 1030 Wa. ¥ain. Sf........... Formingten,. New. Mexico
Elcvationt above sea level at Top of Tubiag Head...... 5223 The informarion given s 0 be kept confidential until
19 f Li
; “” OIL BANDS OB ZONES ( R th
No. 1, from 988 t 9908 No. 4, from AU(’Z‘l 195[,1 "
No. 2, from 0. No. 5, from \QiL CoN, CQM, .
No. 3, from to, No. 6, from X- Dle,
; e e
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from 985 0 990 tect. Matexr.rose. 800 ... .
No. 2, from to feet,
No. 3, from ' to feet
No. 4, from o feet
CASING RECOED
SIXE P:E!gg;l' N:l'ig. AMOUNT %: of Pvcﬂl:‘gou PERFORATIONS PURPOBE
8 5/8 32 New ['TH Reg.
51/2 15 New 960 | Reg,
MUDDING AND CEMENTING REOORD
frois’ | Camng | EEme OF CRMENT - amAVPrY 0D Cand
10" 8 5 99 50 Pump
g S 1/4 90 175 Pump
REOORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION
(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)
.5.1/2" pipe.was. set. on top.of the PRatured C1iffs sand.at.960%e RO
.electricel logs were run, No as, ultﬂrator was eng ountored from
.985 t0.990...... : * E- b AUNER STOGNER
+ T R
i L VATIONL RIVISION
Result of Production $timulati s fc I NG S

.‘—\
CASE.NO AR I )

__K
b L, .

.~Depth Clesned, (it




REOORD OF DRILLATEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from. feet to feet, and from feet 20, oo e feet
Cable tools were used from 1} feet to 990 feet, and from. B R fret
PRODUCTION
Put to Prod S T I
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was. barrels of liquid of which................. ... % was
Was Oil; .o % was eMULHOD; .ocvcrirnenecrcnenccnenn T8 WBIEES BAd. e e % was sediment. A.P.l.
Gravity. )
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was... ‘None M.CF. plus barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc...... NOR®....ibs.
Length of Time Shut in...v..c. Temporarily. ahandonad

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):
Northwestern New Mexico

Southeastern New Mexico

T. Anhy. T. D T. Ojo Alamo .
S T. Silurian S T. Kirttand-Fruitland ... 390%
B. Salt ‘ T. Montoya. 'I" Farmington
T. Yates T. Simp T. Picturcd Cliffs............ 3581,
T. 7 Rivera T. McKece T. Mencfee
T. Queen 4 T. Ellenb T. Point Lookout
T. Graybur T. Gr. Wash T M
T. San Andres. T GrANILE o eeeeeeeeree oo seemeesamensenes e enemean T. Dakota.
T. Glorieta T. T. Morrison
T. Drinkard T. T. Penn
T. Tubbs. T. T e
T. Abo T. T.
T. Penn T reecers e et e o reas roerreenas T.
T. Miss T. oo T.
FORMATION RECORD
From To Ti}:cé::‘u Formation From To Tihnicgcn&ss Formation
958 990 35 Pictured Cliffs
i
T
W“ CIAM0:
\ g-s—ﬁrrﬁﬁ:ﬂﬁ’
‘M. ! 10
. )
. . .
ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL S8PACE IS NEEDED :

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far

as can be determined from available records.

Company or Operator...,.... asin Co;

...................... Angust. 15,.1960. . ... ..

162190,
Address....... PE A 693 %
Posi -

e

e v



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERYATION COMMISSION

FORM C-103
(Rev 3-55)

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

(Submit to appropriate District Office as per Commission Rule 1106)

Name of Company Address )
2asin Co, 12 rauen, Y, e ‘lbusverowme, o7,
Lease Well No. Unit Letter [Section [Township Range
2 the 7o 5 13 257, 13,
Date Vork Performed Pool County
Sl e ) .ect utz r,oCuan

THIS IS A REPORT OF: (Check appropriate block)

(] Beginning Drilling Operations

CHF Plugging

[J Casing Test and Cement Job

{] Remedial Work

{T] Other (Explain):

Detailed account of work done, nature and quantity of materials used, and results obtained.

Terncr:

AVaL. L oo
suamp o5 e
Yoy ol ¢ et s

2 '*:
A - - e -
.at t. tctton

¢ ozl

"o

OIL cons:e:

—_—  EXHiy

L

»marioned - maitine 04 cre
20 o 53

-

o

Mc— ~
EEFCRE EX7 ;-

PR

c o
ASE NO-%\ . oisT.3
: ~ Ve

S

AUG29 1860

e

-

Oil. CON. COM. ;

\.__,,"

Witnessed by Position Company
Uy .ogq Heov nt IR St A e
FILL IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORK REPORTS ONLY
ORIGINAL WELL DATA
D F Elev. TD PBTD Producing Interval Completion Date

Tubing Diameter

Tubing Depth

Oil String Diameter Oil String Depth

Perforated Interval(s)

Open Hole Interval

ILLEGIBLE:

Producing Formation(s)

RESULTS OF WORKOVER

"~ Date of 0il Production Gas Production Water Production GOR Gaa Well Potential
T
est Test ~ BPD MCFPD BPD Cubic feet/Bbl MCFPD
Before T -
Vorkover oo
After . -
WVorkover - -
e e e I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION to the best of my knowledge.
Approved by . " E ST TQ A Name
Qriginal Signed Emery Arno .
Title C arieor Dist. 43 . Position M
Date Company e
AUG 2 8 1360 eein Do,




F.Loc. 1850/N; 790/E

Pat.

Elev 5249 GL . Spd b AT

7-7-60

Comp n\rnuﬂu)\; 210

Casing S5 272 @_57 W_=0 Sx. Int @ w e 502 @ @
Csg.Perf, Prod. Stim. T
1 4
n
BO/D : M
LP & MCF/D After— Hrs. SICP___C__ PSI After Days GOR_ Grav Tst Del s
TOPS NITD X Well Log vV TEST DATA
Kirtland 2.0 | €102 Plat X || Schd. | pc Q W PD Ref. No.
Fruitland v c-103 v+ Electric Log
Pictured Cliffs g575] C-104 c-110
Cliff House _
Menefee Ditr Dfa
Point Lookout Datr Dac
Mancos Remarks
Gallup 7 P
Dokota F-R2o -¢o ,
Morrisen Ry e floy - 955296
Entroda 70 A, bt 75y - 85
G e G el
e A 160
Jan, | Feb. | Mar. | Apr_ | May | June L Julv | Aug. | Sept. 1 Oct. | Nov. | Decl]
o2 PO oeaSJ ) < 18 7 20 x 130 0 oner. Basin Co. Lsa_Ted white SNo T8

L.




- - e e e e o - -

H, State_ Ne¥ Mexico

CountySan. Juan
Fool Undes.-PC
Lecase Tad Mhite.

; See. lB T, aﬁ R, 15

Loc, JBSQ/N:??O/E
VCJJ N Ds 2§

1 Opers Ragin- Company
Fleve €210 I

Spud___7-1-K0 Conp__8-20-£0
7.0, Felo CoC0u__

St im.
IP MCOFFD ACF. Prod.n. SICP L
EBOFD
Tops Remarkat
o Ximbland 350
—————Piecbured—ciifie- 955

TEMPORARTLY ABANDONED

et s

7

[ E N S ,;ﬁu.ismamr:i




TED WHITE #78

?&v 8 5/8" set @ 99' with 50 sacks of cement presumed,
' circulation.

,(v
!

L

)

4 .

[ S

, 5 1/2" set @ 960' with 75 sacks of cement, presumed
b 75% fill to 790'.

L= " Cement fill to 959°

e Hydramite plug set @ 990'-985"



STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY avo MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
TONEY ANAYA POST OFFICE BOX 2088
cavemon February 18, 1985 éﬁﬁ#ﬂﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgg

BEEFORE EXAM!'ER STOGNE

é‘“‘jT 505) 827-5800

o [
QL CONCE™. 7 DIVISION

[

CERTIFIED - RETURN ! O 'lf—ﬁz————-f

RECEIPT REQUESTED _1
' ?s.ssam_”%?%?/., _
P et

Basin Co.
142 Truman, N.E.
Albugquergue, New Mexico

Re: Ted White Well No. 78,
i located in Unit H of Section
: 18, Township 29 North, Range
13 West, San Juan County
Plugging Bond

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a copy of the docket of the Examiner
: Hearing to be held on Wednesday, February 27, 1985, at .

; 8 o'clock a.m. in the 0il Conservation Division Conference
| Room, State Land Office Building, Santa Fe, New Mexico.
Case 8491 concerns the above captioned subject matter.

Sincerely,

JEFF TAYLOR
General Counsel

JT/£d
enc. PS Form 36U0, Peo. 1982
= o
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

TONEY ANAYA 1000 RIO BRAZDS ROAD
GOVERNOR AZTEC, NEW MEXICO B7410
(5051 334-8178

DIVISION APPROVED PLUGGING PROGRAM

Basin Company
Ted White #78
H-18-29N-13W
San Juan County, N.M.

Presumed Down Hole Equipment
8 5/8" @ 99' with 50 sacks of cement
5 1/2" @ 960' with 75 sacks of cement
Hydramite plug set @ 990'-985"'
Cement fill inside casing to 959'

1. 1Install proper well head egquipment.

2. Set a plug inside 5 1/2" casing from 959'-859'.

3. Set a plug inside and outside 5 1/2" casing from 400' -
surface to isolate Farmington S.S.

4. Set tep—prug-—and—dry hole marker with—a—mimimum—ot—16-
sacks of-—cemene.

5. Clean and restore location to original condition.

6. All plugs shall be of class A, B, or C neat cement
and may be accelerated by up to 3% CaCl,.

7. All plugs are to be separated by gel mud of minimum
nine pounds per gallon.

S THBIT RN 4L

i
;
| S N




